Releases - October 02, 2012

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

173678
218627
152739
199251
249036
151010
253037
251945
251244
252494
250078
254897
207929
213949
200136
188710
248007
251104
241541

Nichols
Crawford
Biggs
Giller
Brun
Jones
Hubbard
Messer
Grubb
Cox
Evans
Conn
Wilson
Clark
Rawlings
Smith
Morris
Daniels
Hubbard

Alfred
Lemuel
Brandon
Richard
Eric
Robby
Jason
Jonathan
Bobby
Kenneth
Anthony
Everett
Edward
Michael
Oliver
Monica
Rea
Brian
Christina

Robert

Scott

Lynn
D

D

Joe
Arnold
J

Lee

Collette

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court

Released From

Todd County Jail

Campbell County Jail

Casey County Det. Cntr
McCracken County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Webster County Jail

Clay County Jail

Clay County Jail

Clay County Jail

Larue County Jail

Paducah Community Center
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Kentucky State Reformatory
Hart County Jail

Franklin County Regional Jail
Simpson County Jail

Casey County Det. Cntr
Powell County Jail
Jessamine County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



