DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
173678	Nichols	Alfred	Robert	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
218627	Crawford	Lemuel		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
152739	Biggs	Brandon	Scott	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)
199251	Giller	Richard		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
249036	Brun	Eric		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
151010	Jones	Robby	Lynn	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
253037	Hubbard	Jason	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Clay County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
251945	Messer	Jonathan	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Clay County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
251244	Grubb	Bobby	Joe	Shock Probation Began - In State	Clay County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
252494	Cox	Kenneth	Arnold	Shock Probation Began - In State	Larue County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
250078	Evans	Anthony	J	Shock Probation Began - In State	Paducah Community Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
254897	Conn	Everett	Lee	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
207929	Wilson	Edward		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class C (5 - 10 years)
213949	Clark	Michael		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hart County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
200136	Rawlings	Oliver		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
188710	Smith	Monica		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
248007	Morris	Rea	Collette	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
251104	Daniels	Brian		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Powell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
241541	Hubbard	Christina		Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Jessamine County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)